
17/04/2024 - CASORATE S. - GARA SOCIALE  MADDALENA RUN 4K

ORDINE ARRIVO
N. Cognome Nome Cat, Data di 

Nascita

Tempo 2024 Tempo 2023

1 TOFFANO SIMONE SM40 14/11/1980 00:13:24:00 00:12:51:00

2 GIACOMINI DIEGO SM45 06/08/1977 00:14:16:00

3 FERRAZZO SANDRO SM45 27/03/1976 00:14:20:00

4 PIZZOLLA PIERPAOLO SM55 10/06/1968 00:14:22:00

5 PURICELLI MARCO AM 04/12/2007 00:14:36:00 00:15:09:00

6 SIMIONI STEFANO SM45 13/09/1979 00:14:47:00 00:14:59:00

7 CANTISANI BIAGIO SM55 08/09/1968 00:14:54:00 00:14:39:50

8 FORLEO TIZIANO SM50 11/12/1973 00:15:04:00 00:14:45:00

9 MURARO ROBERTO SM45 14/11/1975 00:15:35:00 00:15:14:00

10 MAZZILLI FRANCESCO SM65 15/09/1958 00:15:40:00 00:15:33:00

11 BONISOLO DANIELE SM 02/06/1998 00:15:58:00

12 NIEGO LORENZO SM 07/07/2001 00:16:01:00

13 MINATO MARA SF50 07/11/1974 00:16:14:00

14 PIROVANO DIMITRI SM50 11/09/1972 00:16:16:00

15 PURICELLI ANTONIO SM50 17/12/1970 00:16:40:00 00:16:19:00

16 BREBBIA MATTEO SM40 22/07/1984 00:17:08:00

17 SOLDAVINI LORENZO SM50 10/03/1973 00:17:17:00 00:16:46:00

18 GALLI ROBERTO SM55 05/09/1967 00:17:18:00 00:16:55:00

19 LEORATO MAURIZIO SM40 10/12/1980 00:17:25:00

20 PERIN RAFFAELE SM60 25/09/1963 00:17:25:00

21 CONCONI FABRIZIO SM50 15/12/1970 00:18:19:00 00:17:09:00

22 GARAVAGLIA MAURO SM65 28/08/1959 00:18:30:00

23 GOBBO GIANCARLO SM65 01/12/1959 00:19:07:00

24 BREBBIA ANTONIO SM65 12/04/1955 00:19:09:00

25 FERRETTI MASSIMO SM65 09/07/1958 00:19:43:00

26 BALZARINI ANDREA SM40 05/12/1981 00:20:09:00 00:17:36:00

27 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE SM65 27/03/1957 00:20:10:00 00:17:56:00

28 MARZOLO LUANA SF50 20/02/1973 00:20:25:00 00:19:45:00

29 MASTELLI BARBARA SF50 07/01/1973 00:20:53:00 00:20:38:00

30 MAZZUCCATO DAVIDE SM60 06/10/1964 00:21:13:00 00:20:03:00

31 BALLABIO ALBERTO SM65 15/02/1957 00:22:38:00 00:23:15:00

32 BRAMBILLA MARIACELESTE SF35 16/01/1989 00:24:57:00



CLASSIFICA X CATEGORIA
N. Cognome Nome Cat, Anno Tempo Punti

1 MINATO MARA AF 07/11/1974 00:16:14:00 25

2 MARZOLO LUANA AF 20/02/1973 00:20:25:00 18

3 MASTELLI BARBARA AF 07/01/1973 00:20:53:00 15

4 BRAMBILLA MARIACELESTE AF 16/01/1989 00:24:57:00 12

N. Cognome Nome Cat, Anno Tempo Punti

1 TOFFANO SIMONE AM 14/11/1980 00:13:24:00 25

2 PURICELLI MARCO AM 04/12/2007 00:14:36:00 18

3 BONISOLO DANIELE AM 02/06/1998 00:15:58:00 15

4 NIEGO LORENZO AM 07/07/2001 00:16:01:00 12

5 BREBBIA MATTEO AM 22/07/1984 00:17:08:00 11

6 LEORATO MAURIZIO AM 10/12/1980 00:17:25:00 10

7 BALZARINI ANDREA AM 05/12/1981 00:20:09:00 9

N. Cognome Nome Cat, Anno Tempo Punti

1 GIACOMINI DIEGO SM45 06/08/1977 00:14:16:00 25

2 FERRAZZO SANDRO SM45 27/03/1976 00:14:20:00 18

3 SIMIONI STEFANO SM45 13/09/1979 00:14:47:00 15

4 MURARO ROBERTO SM45 14/11/1975 00:15:35:00 12

N. Cognome Nome Cat, Anno Tempo Punti

1 FORLEO TIZIANO SM50 11/12/1973 00:15:04:00 25

2 PIROVANO DIMITRI SM50 11/09/1972 00:16:16:00 18

3 PURICELLI ANTONIO SM50 17/12/1970 00:16:40:00 15

4 SOLDAVINI LORENZO SM50 10/03/1973 00:17:17:00 12

5 CONCONI FABRIZIO SM50 15/12/1970 00:18:19:00 11

N. Cognome Nome Cat, Anno Tempo Punti

1 PIZZOLLA PIERPAOLO SM55 10/06/1968 00:14:22:00 25

2 CANTISANI BIAGIO SM55 08/09/1968 00:14:54:00 18

3 GALLI ROBERTO SM55 05/09/1967 00:17:18:00 15

N. Cognome Nome Cat, Anno Tempo Punti

1 PERIN RAFFAELE SM60 25/09/1963 00:17:25:00 25

2 MAZZUCCATO DAVIDE SM60 06/10/1964 00:21:13:00 18

N. Cognome Nome Cat, Anno Tempo Punti

1 MAZZILLI FRANCESCO SM65 15/09/1958 00:15:40:00 25

2 GARAVAGLIA MAURO SM65 28/08/1959 00:18:30:00 18

3 GOBBO GIANCARLO SM65 01/12/1959 00:19:07:00 15

4 BREBBIA ANTONIO SM65 12/04/1955 00:19:09:00 12

5 FERRETTI MASSIMO SM65 09/07/1958 00:19:43:00 11

6 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE SM65 27/03/1957 00:20:10:00 10

7 BALLABIO ALBERTO SM65 15/02/1957 00:22:38:00 9


